Printed on 2/1/2024

Issued
1/9/24
1/11/24
1/17/24
1/24/24
1/30/24

Number
MS202400498
CR202300052
ACC202400101
PB202400020
RR202400088

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024

Type Classification
Misc Fence
Com-Rem Remodel
Res-New  Accessory Bldg
Res-New Pole Barn
Res-Rem Remodel

Location
561 S 17th St
140 S 16th St
206 N 12th St
Lot 70 Hwy 75
1257 S 13th Ave

Owner
Jeff Brehm
Washington Co Bank
Concrete Equipment
Steven Beck

Joseph Pilmaier

Contractor
Arbor Roofing & Construction
Hawkins Construction
Concrete Equipment
Jorgensen Contracting
Astro Buildings
Grand Total:

Page 1
Valuation
$3,850.00
$226,800.00
$7,500.00
$44,600.00

$57,018.00
$339,768.00



