

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024

Printed on 2/1/2024

Page 1

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
1/9/24	MS202400498	Misc	Fence	561 S 17th St	Jeff Brehm	Arbor Roofing & Construction	\$3,850.00
1/11/24	CR202300052	Com-Rem	Remodel	140 S 16th St	Washington Co Bank	Hawkins Construction	\$226,800.00
1/17/24	ACC202400101	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	206 N 12th St	Concrete Equipment	Concrete Equipment	\$7,500.00
1/24/24	PB202400020	Res-New	Pole Barn	Lot 70 Hwy 75	Steven Beck	Jorgensen Contracting	\$44,600.00
1/30/24	RR202400088	Res-Rem	Remodel	1257 S 13th Ave	Joseph Pilmaier	Astro Buildings	\$57,018.00
						Grand Total:	\$339,768.00